McKiechan Miss M A ...... ceeseaaans 6-4098
Schell MisS D ..vvivevnnneennannnns 6-4097
ENQUITIES vuvrvnrennnnnnnnnnncnnnnnn 2-7190
Sample Room ..... Cisseataeseseanaas 6-4099
'General Purchasing (AFMG)
Cousineau William J . ......ccenven.. 2-6185
Landriault J J ....eieveirennnnen.. 5-7642
Accounts Payable ........... eeee.. 2-9280

Enquifies ...oeivvnciananes

. 2-6469 2-2096
Stores and Shipping (AFMS)

47/51 Young St

Shane Raymond .......ivevveeuereee. 4-5029
Requisitions for Stationery ..... .. 4-5252
Receiving and Stock Room .......... 4-5640

General OFfiCe ....oeveveeveeneens. 4-5791

NORTH AMERICAN DEFENCE § NATO (OMD)
302 Langevin Block '

SHENSTONE M ... ceviirnninnnnns ceeees  2-7921
Nor;h American Section
Wang E B ..eviiiiiiiiiiiiiiineens . 2-5457
Lyman R ..... csessenesnectacsssssoas ' 2-9263
NATO Section
Marshall € J eevvvnneennnnneennnns 2-3795
...................... Ceeedeeaieee.  2-6205
Walker P ....oovenvnnnnnn ;..; ...... +  2-1706
Dagg C .viviitienennnnnecnnnannas e  2-6205
Edwards L .....civivennncncanaaeas. 2-4843
Divisional Secretary - : :
MacLeod Mrs P M ........c..evunn. 2-3402
"NATO Document Centre ......eeeeeeeas.. 0-2536
NATO Document Distribution .......... 5-6908
OPERATIONS CENTRE (POP)
257 East Block
BARKER J R tevvrnernnreennneanenns ... 5-6107
...... 6-2899

Glover C E - Deputy Director

Northgrave B ............... ..

Data Base Secretary -
Massey Miss M B

. Divisional Secretary -
Johnston Miss L K ........ cesrenne

Watch Office .....cvvvennenn e
Situations Room ‘
TASK FORCE CHIEF
Task Force Liaison‘,..........;...
Task Force Deck .......

Technical Control -
McNeish J ....cuiinnnnn oo

ORGANIZATION AND METHODS (AFO)
532 Daly Building

PARENT L A
General Projects

Coutu J B ..{...; ....... eerereennn
Forms Management-

Cullen W H

Sarrazin Mrs Thérése

PASSPORT OFFICE (FPO)
Blackburn Building

DURDIN W S - Chief Passport Officer ..

Bé€langer C - Deputy Chief Passport
Officer (Operations) ......eeeee.s

Burke K L - Deputy Chief Passport

Officer (Policy) ...veveecennaneen.

Greenwood Miss M - Director of
Regional Operations (FPOR) .......

Divisional Secretary -
Broad Miss P ..

Divisional Registry - Butler Mrs J .

6-2700
6-2528
6-5621
6-2374

5-6261

5-6435

5-6331

2-6694
6-2528
6-5621
6-2374

6-2467

2-3744

2-1223

5-6574 -

5-6574

2-6653
2-4168

5-7633

- 2-6772

2-6653
2-8035




