McKiechan Miss M A	6-4098		6-2700
Schell Miss D	6-4097	Esselmont M K	6-2528
Enquiries	2-7190	Northgrave B	6-5621
Sample Room	6-4099		6-2374
General Purchasing (AFMG)		Data Base Secretary -	
Cousineau William J	2-6185	Massey Miss M B	5-6261
Landriault J J	5-7642	Divisional Secretary - Johnston Miss L K	5-6435
Accounts Payable	2-9280	Watch Office	5-6331
Enquiries 2-6469	2-2096	Situations Room	2-6694
Stores and Shipping (AFMS) 47/51 Y	oung St	TASK FORCE CHIEF	6-2528
Shane Raymond	4-5029	Task Force Liaison	6-5621
Requisitions for Stationery	4-5252	Task Force Deck	6-2374
Receiving and Stock Room	4-5640	Technical Control -	
General Office	4-5791	McNeish J	6-2467
MODELL AMEDICAN DEFENCE & NATO COMP	1)	ODGANIZATION AND METHODS (ADO)	
NORTH AMERICAN DEFENCE & NATO (OMD 302 Langevin Block	<u>')</u>	ORGANIZATION AND METHODS (AFO) 532 Daly Building	
<u> </u>			
SHENSTONE M	2-7921	PARENT L A	2-3744
North American Section		General Projects	
Wang E B	2-5457	Coutu J B	2-1223
Lyman R	2-9263	Forms Management	
NATO Section		Cullen W H	5-6574
Marshall C J	2-3795	Sarrazin Mrs Thérèse	5-6574
	2-6205	DAGGROUT OFFICE (FRO)	
Walker P	2-1706	PASSPORT OFFICE (FPO)	
Dagg C	2-6205	Blackburn Building	
Edwards L	2-4843	DURDIN W S - Chief Passport Officer	2-6653
Divisional Secretary - MacLeod Mrs P M	2-3402	Bélanger C - Deputy Chief Passport Officer (Operations)	2-4168
NATO Document Centre	6-2536	Burke K L - Deputy Chief Passport	
NATO Document Distribution	5-6908	Officer (Policy)	5-7633
OPERATIONS CENTRE (POP)		Greenwood Miss M - Director of Regional Operations (FPOR)	2-6772
257 East Block		Divisional Secretary - Broad Miss P	2-6653
BARKER J R	5-6107	Divisional Registry - Butler Mrs J .	2-8035
Glover C E - Deputy Director	6-2899		
<u>-</u> .			